
FRI 9 JUN 2023FRI 9 JUN 2023FRI 9 JUN 2023FRI 9 JUN 2023 DOWNHILL FINALDOWNHILL FINALDOWNHILL FINALDOWNHILL FINAL

Start Time: 13:15 Women Junior

Individual ResultsIndividual ResultsIndividual ResultsIndividual Results
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Rank   Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Speed I1 / I2 I3 / I4 Time Points
1. 5 VAN LEUVEN EriceVAN LEUVEN EriceVAN LEUVEN EriceVAN LEUVEN Erice

COMMENCAL LES ORRES
10124111480 NZL 2006 50.625 (3) 0:56.903 (2)

1:45.106 (1)
2:16.570 (1)
2:57.309 (1)

3:22.2473:22.2473:22.2473:22.247
+0.000

60

2. 2 ROA SANCHEZ ValentinaROA SANCHEZ ValentinaROA SANCHEZ ValentinaROA SANCHEZ Valentina
TRANSITION FACTORY RACING

10035298886 COL 2005 51.185 (2) 0:56.711 (1)
1:47.345 (3)

2:19.430 (3)
3:01.469 (3)

3:26.5243:26.5243:26.5243:26.524
+4.277

50

3. 1 BOULADOU LisaBOULADOU LisaBOULADOU LisaBOULADOU Lisa 10068920201 FRA 2005 49.693 (4) 0:58.598 (3)
1:46.247 (2)

2:18.423 (2)
3:01.161 (2)

3:27.6603:27.6603:27.6603:27.660
+5.413

45

4. 8 PETROVSKÁ VanesaPETROVSKÁ VanesaPETROVSKÁ VanesaPETROVSKÁ Vanesa
NS BIKES UR TEAM

10091207363 SVK 2005 48.000 (9) 0:59.646 (4)
1:51.303 (5)

2:24.154 (4)
3:07.486 (4)

3:34.1823:34.1823:34.1823:34.182
+11.935

40

5. 3 KENYON Rebeka AimiKENYON Rebeka AimiKENYON Rebeka AimiKENYON Rebeka Aimi
PINKBIKE RACING

10123134713 GBR 2005 47.929 (10) 0:59.703 (5)
1:50.747 (4)

2:27.032 (5)
3:12.895 (5)

3:40.2553:40.2553:40.2553:40.255
+18.008

35

6. 11 ITEN EmmaITEN EmmaITEN EmmaITEN Emma 10128245502 SUI 2005 49.617 (6) 1:01.889 (7)
1:55.069 (6)

2:29.186 (6)
3:16.749 (6)

3:43.2453:43.2453:43.2453:43.245
+20.998

30

7. 4 MILLER RileyMILLER RileyMILLER RileyMILLER Riley 10117199929 USA 2005 51.510 (1) 1:02.980 (9)
1:58.906 (9)

2:33.613 (8)
3:18.757 (8)

3:44.1683:44.1683:44.1683:44.168
+21.921

25

8. 18 BONNAURE LaisBONNAURE LaisBONNAURE LaisBONNAURE Lais 10120126501 FRA 2006 48.795 (7) 1:02.537 (8)
1:56.014 (7)

2:35.170 (9)
3:18.178 (7)

3:44.5963:44.5963:44.5963:44.596
+22.349

15

9. 19 OSTGAARD TaylorOSTGAARD TaylorOSTGAARD TaylorOSTGAARD Taylor
TRANSITION FACTORY RACING

10117070492 USA 2005 48.795 (7) 1:01.856 (6)
1:56.731 (8)

2:33.141 (7)
3:19.004 (9)

3:45.6493:45.6493:45.6493:45.649
+23.402

10

10. 17 BESSON SolineBESSON SolineBESSON SolineBESSON Soline 10107762435 FRA 2006 49.693 (4) 1:03.584 (10)
2:00.057 (10)

2:39.221 (10)
3:26.811 (10)

3:54.1233:54.1233:54.1233:54.123
+31.876

5

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance AverageAverageAverageAverage

10 / 7 10 0 0 0 Mostly Sunny 18°c 1.900km 33.820km/h
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